

ITEM NO.57

COURT NO.13

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 774/2023 in CrI.A. No. 463/2022

GAGAN BANGA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAMIT MANDAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-03-2023 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Karan Bhanihoke, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Awasthi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 27.03.2023.

Permission to file the additional documents is granted.

(SONIA GULATI)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(BEENA JOLLY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)